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FOUNDATION KIT FOR 8" AND 10" ANDREW POLES

Foundation kti that is compatible with the below series of poles:

860641110
860651965
860649813
860658566
860649750
860648037
860650199

Product Classification
Product Type Pole Accessory

Product Brand Metro Cell

Ordering Note ANDREW® standard product with terms

Warranty One year

Dimensions
Height 1,219.2 mm   |   48 in

Mounting Bolt Circle Diameter 406.4 mm   |   16 in

Material Specifications
Material Type Galvanized steel


